This instruction for use is not intended for
distribution in the USA.
Not all products are currently available in all
markets.
Instructions for Use
Variable Angle LCP Two-Column Volar Distal
Radius Plate 2.4 mm
©

11	 04.210.111	 04.210.111S	 04.210.111TS
12	 04.210.112	 04.210.112S	 04.210.112TS
13	 04.210.113	 04.210.113S	 04.210.113TS
14	 04.210.114	 04.210.114S	 04.210.114TS
16	 04.210.116	 04.210.116S	 04.210.116TS
18	 04.210.118	 04.210.118S	 04.210.118TS
20	 04.210.120	 04.210.120S	 04.210.120TS
22	 04.210.122	 04.210.122S	 04.210.122TS
24	 04.210.124	 04.210.124S	 04.210.124TS
26	 04.210.126	 04.210.126S	 04.210.126TS
28	 04.210.128	 04.210.128S	 04.210.128TS
30	 04.210.130	 04.210.130S	 04.210.130TS
SE_865413 AA� page 3 / 5
Locking Screws B 2.4 mm, self-tapping, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Stainless Steel
6	 212.806	 212.806S	 212.806TS
7	 212.807	 212.807S	 212.807TS
8	 212.808	 212.808S	 212.808TS
9	 212.809	 212.809S	 212.809TS
10	 212.810	 212.810S	 212.810TS
11	 212.811	 212.811S	 212.811TS
12	 212.812	 212.812S	 212.812TS
13	 212.813	 212.813S	 212.813TS
14	 212.814	 212.814S	 212.814TS
16	 212.816	 212.816S	 212.816TS
18	 212.818	 212.818S	 212.818TS
20	 212.820	 212.820S	 212.820TS
22	 212.822	 212.822S	 212.822TS
24	 212.824	 212.824S	 212.824TS
26	 212.826	 212.826S	 212.826TS
28	 212.828	 212.828S	 212.828TS
30	 212.830	 212.830S	 212.830TS
Locking Screws B 2.4 mm, self-tapping, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Titanium Alloy (TAN)
6	 412.806	 412.806S	 412.806TS
7	 412.807	 412.807S	 412.807TS
8	 412.808	 412.808S	 412.808TS
9	 412.809	 412.809S	 412.809TS
10	 412.810	 412.810S	 412.810TS
11	 412.811	 412.811S	 412.811TS
12	 412.812	 412.812S	 412.812TS
13	 412.813	 412.813S	 412.813TS
14	 412.814	 412.814S	 412.814TS
16	 412.816	 412.816S	 412.816TS
18	 412.818	 412.818S	 412.818TS
20	 412.820	 412.820S	 412.820TS
22	 412.822	 412.822S	 412.822TS
24	 412.824	 412.824S	 412.824TS
26	 412.826	 412.826S	 412.826TS
28	 412.828	 412.828S	 412.828TS
30	 412.830	 412.830S	 412.830TS
Cortex Screws:
Cortex Screws B 2.4 mm, self-tapping, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Stainless Steel
6	 201.756	 201.756S	 201.756TS
7	 201.757	 201.757S	 201.757TS
8	 201.758	 201.758S	 201.758TS
9	 201.759	 201.759S	 201.759TS
10	 201.760	 201.760S	 201.760TS
11	 201.761	 201.761S	 201.761TS
12	 201.762	 201.762S	 201.762TS
13	 201.763	 201.763S	 201.763TS
14	 201.764	 201.764S	 201.764TS
16	 201.766	 201.766S	 201.766TS
18	 201.768	 201.768S	 201.768TS
20	 201.770	 201.770S	 201.770TS
22	 201.772	 201.772S	 201.772TS
24	 201.774	 201.774S	 201.774TS
26	 201.776	 201.776S	 201.776TS
28	 201.778	 201.778S	 201.778TS
30	 201.780	 201.780S	 201.780TS
Cortex Screws B 2.4 mm, self-tapping, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Titanium Alloy (TAN)
6	 401.756	 401.756S	 401.756TS
7	 401.757	 401.757S	 401.757TS
8	 401.758	 401.758S	 401.758TS
9	 401.759	 401.759S	 401.759TS
10	 401.760	 401.760S	 401.760TS
11	 401.761	 401.761S	 401.761TS
12	 401.762	 401.762S	 401.762TS
13	 401.763	 401.763S	 401.763TS
14	 401.764	 401.764S	 401.764TS
16	 401.766	 401.766S	 401.766TS
18	 401.768	 401.768S	 401.768TS
20	 401.770	 401.770S	 401.770TS
22	 401.772	 401.772S	 401.772TS
24	 401.774	 401.774S	 401.774TS
26	 401.776	 401.776S	 401.776TS
28	 401.778	 401.778S	 401.778TS
30	 401.780	 401.780S	 401.780TS
Cortex Screws B 2.7 mm, self-tapping, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Stainless Steel
6	 202.866	 202.866S	 202.866TS
8	 202.868	 202.868S	 202.868TS
10	 202.870	 202.870S	 202.870TS
12	 202.872	 202.872S	 202.872TS
14	 202.874	 202.874S	 202.874TS
16	 202.876	 202.876S	 202.876TS
18	 202.878	 202.878S	 202.878TS
20	 202.880	 202.880S	 202.880TS
22	 202.882	 202.882S	 202.882TS
24	 202.884	 202.884S	 202.884TS
26	 202.886	 202.886S	 202.886TS
28	 202.888	 202.888S	 202.888TS
30	 202.890	 202.890S	 202.890TS
Cortex Screws B 2.7 mm, self-tapping, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Titanium Alloy (TAN)
6	 402.866	 402.866S	 402.866TS
8	 402.868	 402.868S	 402.868TS
10	 402.870	 402.870S	 402.870TS
12	 402.872	 402.872S	 402.872TS
14	 402.874	 402.874S	 402.874TS
16	 402.876	 402.876S	 402.876TS
18	 402.878	 402.878S	 402.878TS
20	 402.880	 402.880S	 402.880TS
22	 402.882	 402.882S	 402.882TS
24	 402.884	 402.884S	 402.884TS
26	 402.886	 402.886S	 402.886TS
28	 402.888	 402.888S	 402.888TS
30	 402.890	 402.890S	 402.890TS
Buttress Pins:
Variable Angle Locking Buttress Pins B 1.8 mm, Stardrive
Length (mm)	 Stainless Steel
8	 02.210.078	 02.210.078S